
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 44 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70064286 7PSSDB 15.26 3.95 60.28

70064299 P14 - (93894) 36" WATERLINE - CINCO RANCH 5PSSDB 15.22 3.95 60.12

70064314 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 15.27 3.10 47.34

70064321 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 15.27 4.70 71.77

70064335 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 15.30 3.95 60.44

70064345 P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 15.24 3.95 60.20

70064355 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 15.24 3.95 60.20

70064364 P14 - (104557) Suds Deluxe Car Wash 5PSSDB 15.25 5.45 83.11

70064381 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 15.24 3.10 47.24

70064385 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 15.29 4.15 63.45

70064418 P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 15.32 3.95 60.51

70064425 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 15.27 3.95 60.32

70064434 P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 15.30 3.95 60.44

70064443 P14 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43 5PSSDB 15.27 4.30 65.66

70064461 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 15.30 3.10 47.43

70064470 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 15.36 3.95 60.67

70064477 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 15.22 3.10 47.18

70064485 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 15.22 3.95 60.12

70064493 P14 - (100999) TAMARRON WEST SEC 21 7PSSDB 15.36 3.95 60.67

70064510 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 15.33 3.95 60.55

70064521 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 15.23 4.70 71.58

70064537 P14 - 101578 5PSSDB 15.28 3.25 49.66

70064547 P14 - (104557) Suds Deluxe Car Wash 5PSSDB 15.23 5.45 83.00

70064568 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 15.22 3.10 47.18

70064571 P14 - (64313) Jordan Ranch Sec. 11, 38 & 40 7PSSDB 15.32 3.65 55.92

70064594 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 15.28 3.95 60.36

70064603 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 15.27 3.95 60.32

70064615 P14 - (104557) Suds Deluxe Car Wash 5PSSDB 15.33 5.45 83.55

70064631 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 15.27 3.95 60.32

70064649 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 15.26 4.70 71.72

70064673 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 15.26 3.10 47.31

70064682 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 15.23 3.10 47.21

70064689 P14 - (104557) Suds Deluxe Car Wash 5PSSDB 15.26 5.45 83.17

70064714 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 15.25 3.10 47.28

70064724 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 15.23 3.95 60.16

70064740 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 15.33 4.70 72.05

Settlement
of payment

Grydslay Figueredo 5/3/2024

Grydslay Figueredo R002318

1373

D206

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7



70064752 P14 - (100999) TAMARRON WEST SEC 21 7PSSDB 15.22 3.95 60.12

70064765 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 15.36 3.10 47.62

70064774 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 15.29 3.95 60.40

70064792 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 15.25 3.95 60.24

70064810 P14 - (98243) Tamarron West Sec 12 10PSSDA 15.18 3.95 59.96

70064827 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 15.21 3.10 47.15

70064842 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 15.19 3.10 47.09

70064852 5PSSDB 15.18 4.30 65.27

2646.34

5% -132.32

SUBTOTAL 2514.02

-$448.88

TOTAL $2065.14

P14 - (95004) HARVEST GREEN SECT.43

Fuel


	04-26-2024 to 05-02-2024



